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 Advanced Container Ms JULIE CUTTS   (ACT) 
 

1 TARI SWN Natasha Neppl Bitch 
 Associate Register I0006276 01 Jan 2012 
 

2 BECKVIEW BRAMBLE THE BEAU CDX RAE RM SWA Catherine Perry Dog 
 Shetland Sheepdog 2100516348LR 01 Mar 2019 
 

3 BANJO SWA Marion Jarvis Dog 
 Associate Register 900328AR 15 Sep 2018 
 

4 2100378563 CH ROWENGLEN GURLESQUE, CCD, RAE, HTM(S), 

FS(S), ET 

Cheryl Neal Bitch 

 Belgian Shepherd Dog (Malinois) 2100378563 23 Jan 2013 
 

5 CANVALIER OSKARS DELITE ADM ADO JDX GD SD SPD SWN Leslie Weatherall Dog 
 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 2100341440LR 21 Feb 2011 
 

6 PAMPARD PHIRST HOME CD RA ET Henna Kuusisto Bitch 
 Dalmatian 3100208987LR 03 Aug 2008 
 

7 HASTINGS  SWN TK.S JD Stephanie Windsor Dog 
 Australian Kelpie Associate 900325 02 Feb 2019 
 

8 WILLOWPARK JUST CRUISIN CCD SWN RN Sylvia Witham Dog 
 Australian Cattle Dog 2100488967LR 15 Dec 2017 
 

9 NEUT CH QUINORA LENNOX VISION RN. SWA ET Carole Hately Bitch 
 Border Collie 2100467475 01 Jan 2017 
 

10 MAISILVA AOLANI DARK ENERGY SWN Donna Puttock Dog 
 Australian Shepherd 2100548571 06 Sep 2020 
 

11 CH & NEUTER CH. KRUZ SONG OF THE FUTURE CCD RE SWN ET J & Mrs J Hagan Bitch 
 German Shorthaired Pointer 4100258736 28 May 2015 
 

12 SYDNEY TK.N, SWN, JC, EIC, RN janet speed Dog 
 Associate Register 900333AR 23 Oct 2020 
 

13 GR CH STYLWISE NO APOLOGIES AI TKS SWA Jessica Buckley Bitch 
 Bearded Collie 9100011796 04 Dec 2018 
 

14 RUBY JDX SD GD AD SWN Kelly Carter Bitch 
 Associate Register 900323AR 01 May 2016 
 

15 BEAR SWN Thomas Carter Dog 
 Australian Kelpie Associate 900331AR 19 Aug 2014 
 

16 BARAMEWE LUVISLIKE A BUTTERFLY CCD SWN Mrs T Borowsky Bitch 
 Border Collie 4100280850LR 13 Sep 2016 
 

17 ARIAHGROVE SYKE HANCOCK SWN Natalie Hancock Bitch 
 Beagle 3100412200LR 29 May 2020 
 

18 SARAH SWN Andrew de Plater Bitch 
 Associate Register 900334AR 01 Sep 2017 
 

19 LACHIE TDX RA JD SWN HSAS CCD TKN ET Marion Leaver Dog 
 Australian Kelpie Associate 202507AR 01 Feb 2018 
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20 BREOGAN VERONICA XTREME SWN TK.S RN AD JD SPD EIC FDX Melanie Kenny Bitch 
 Schipperke 9100012482 13 Jan 2021 
 

21 ANTALYAS CINO RN SWN TKS Chris Atyeo Bitch 
 Belgian Shepherd Dog (Malinois) 2100527627 29 Jul 2019 
 

22 CALLICOMA CINNAMON STICK TK.N SWN Mrs Greta Fennamore Bitch 
 Australian Kelpie 2100519110 22 May 2019 
 

23 CH VADASZAT RUNNING FOR YOU SWN Mrs K Balcomb Dog 
 Hungarian Wirehaired Vizsla 2100535831 12 Feb 2020 
 

24 FENRIK TWO GORGEOUS SWN ADX JDO JDM GD SD SPD Mrs L Pearce Bitch 
 German Shorthaired Pointer 2100426494 27 Mar 2015 
 

25 CH RO CH LLANDWYN CRESCENT MOON (AI) CDX RAE JD GD SPD 

FSA HTMI JC TKN SWN 

Ms N Hardaker Dog 

 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) 2100369958 02 Oct 2012 
 

26 AG CH TRIPWIRE LA POPPET ADM, JDM, ADO, JDO, GDX, SDX, 

EIC, SWN 

Louise Everitt Bitch 

 Lakeland Terrier 6100052140LR 07 Jun 2007 
 

27 CH KOOBALIES DOMINO EFFECT RN TK.S SWN AD JDX GD SD 

FS.S 

Robyn Israel Dog 

 Schnauzer (Miniature) 2100521620 05 Jun 2019 
 

28 AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE TON TUGGAWAR SWN JD Rosemary Dog 
 Border Collie 4100220119 04 Oct 2012 
 

29 ROZATE LUCKY STRIKE  SWN Miss M Perona Dog 
 Australian Shepherd 3100412627LR 08 Jun 2020 
 

 

1st / 2nd / 3rd / 
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 Advanced Exterior Ms Natasha Neppl   (NSW) 
 

10 MAISILVA AOLANI DARK ENERGY SWN Donna Puttock Dog 
 Australian Shepherd 2100548571 06 Sep 2020 
 

11 CH & NEUTER CH. KRUZ SONG OF THE FUTURE CCD RE SWN ET J & Mrs J Hagan Bitch 
 German Shorthaired Pointer 4100258736 28 May 2015 
 

12 SYDNEY TK.N, SWN, JC, EIC, RN janet speed Dog 
 Associate Register 900333AR 23 Oct 2020 
 

14 RUBY JDX SD GD AD SWN Kelly Carter Bitch 
 Associate Register 900323AR 01 May 2016 
 

15 BEAR SWN Thomas Carter Dog 
 Australian Kelpie Associate 900331AR 19 Aug 2014 
 

17 ARIAHGROVE SYKE HANCOCK SWN Natalie Hancock Bitch 
 Beagle 3100412200LR 29 May 2020 
 

18 SARAH SWN Andrew de Plater Bitch 
 Associate Register 900334AR 01 Sep 2017 
 

20 BREOGAN VERONICA XTREME SWN TK.S RN AD JD SPD EIC FDX Melanie Kenny Bitch 
 Schipperke 9100012482 13 Jan 2021 
 

22 CALLICOMA CINNAMON STICK TK.N SWN Mrs Greta Fennamore Bitch 
 Australian Kelpie 2100519110 22 May 2019 
 

23 CH VADASZAT RUNNING FOR YOU SWN Mrs K Balcomb Dog 
 Hungarian Wirehaired Vizsla 2100535831 12 Feb 2020 
 

24 FENRIK TWO GORGEOUS SWN ADX JDO JDM GD SD SPD Mrs L Pearce Bitch 
 German Shorthaired Pointer 2100426494 27 Mar 2015 
 

26 AG CH TRIPWIRE LA POPPET ADM, JDM, ADO, JDO, GDX, SDX, 

EIC, SWN 

Louise Everitt Bitch 

 Lakeland Terrier 6100052140LR 07 Jun 2007 
 

27 CH KOOBALIES DOMINO EFFECT RN TK.S SWN AD JDX GD SD 

FS.S 

Robyn Israel Dog 

 Schnauzer (Miniature) 2100521620 05 Jun 2019 
 

28 AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE TON TUGGAWAR SWN JD Rosemary Dog 
 Border Collie 4100220119 04 Oct 2012 
 

29 ROZATE LUCKY STRIKE  SWN Miss M Perona Dog 
 Australian Shepherd 3100412627LR 08 Jun 2020 
 

30 NARIEL VALLEY ZELDA SWN Felicity McIntyre Bitch 
 Sporting Register 002863/CSR 05 Apr 2022 
 

31 RUBY AD JDX SPD GD SWN Leslie Weatherall Bitch 
 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Associate 900282AR 25 Jul 2012 
 

33 GUILCROFT IVY LEAGUE SCHOLAR RN ET SWA Michael Medson Bitch 
 Border Terrier 2100340462 05 May 2011 
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34 QUINORA HIGH SPEED AFFAIR RE RAE TKS SWA Carole Hately Dog 
 Border Collie 2100537085 11 Mar 2020 
 

36 WOOFAME THE EDGE OF HEAVEN SWN Mr S & Mrs T Borowsky Dog 
 Border Collie 4100303015 20 Feb 2018 
 

37 DUSZAH COPPERS MATILDA SWN Pam Lafferty Bitch 
 Border Collie 2100561497 03 Oct 2020 
 

38 BELJEKALI EUROPA SWN Tara Needham Bitch 
 Belgian Shepherd Dog (Groenendael) 2100530551 23 Nov 2019 
 

40 NUTHINBUTT SINGULAR SENSATION Leanne Kiely & Nicole 

Solomons 

Bitch 

 Australian Shepherd 2100570874 25 Aug 2021 
 

41 LOZANI ISKO RN SWA (AI) Rhonda Daley & Peta 

Jones 

Dog 

 German Shepherd Dog 2100511392 23 Dec 2018 
 

 

1st / 2nd / 3rd / 
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 Advanced Vehicle Ms JULIE CUTTS   (ACT) 
 

9 NEUT CH QUINORA LENNOX VISION RN. SWA ET Carole Hately Bitch 
 Border Collie 2100467475 01 Jan 2017 
 

10 MAISILVA AOLANI DARK ENERGY SWN Donna Puttock Dog 
 Australian Shepherd 2100548571 06 Sep 2020 
 

11 CH & NEUTER CH. KRUZ SONG OF THE FUTURE CCD RE SWN ET J & Mrs J Hagan Bitch 
 German Shorthaired Pointer 4100258736 28 May 2015 
 

12 SYDNEY TK.N, SWN, JC, EIC, RN janet speed Dog 
 Associate Register 900333AR 23 Oct 2020 
 

14 RUBY JDX SD GD AD SWN Kelly Carter Bitch 
 Associate Register 900323AR 01 May 2016 
 

15 BEAR SWN Thomas Carter Dog 
 Australian Kelpie Associate 900331AR 19 Aug 2014 
 

16 BARAMEWE LUVISLIKE A BUTTERFLY CCD SWN Mrs T Borowsky Bitch 
 Border Collie 4100280850LR 13 Sep 2016 
 

17 ARIAHGROVE SYKE HANCOCK SWN Natalie Hancock Bitch 
 Beagle 3100412200LR 29 May 2020 
 

18 SARAH SWN Andrew de Plater Bitch 
 Associate Register 900334AR 01 Sep 2017 
 

19 LACHIE TDX RA JD SWN HSAS CCD TKN ET Marion Leaver Dog 
 Australian Kelpie Associate 202507AR 01 Feb 2018 
 

20 BREOGAN VERONICA XTREME SWN TK.S RN AD JD SPD EIC FDX Melanie Kenny Bitch 
 Schipperke 9100012482 13 Jan 2021 
 

21 ANTALYAS CINO RN SWN TKS Chris Atyeo Bitch 
 Belgian Shepherd Dog (Malinois) 2100527627 29 Jul 2019 
 

23 CH VADASZAT RUNNING FOR YOU SWN Mrs K Balcomb Dog 
 Hungarian Wirehaired Vizsla 2100535831 12 Feb 2020 
 

24 FENRIK TWO GORGEOUS SWN ADX JDO JDM GD SD SPD Mrs L Pearce Bitch 
 German Shorthaired Pointer 2100426494 27 Mar 2015 
 

25 CH RO CH LLANDWYN CRESCENT MOON (AI) CDX RAE JD GD SPD 

FSA HTMI JC TKN SWN 

Ms N Hardaker Dog 

 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) 2100369958 02 Oct 2012 
 

26 AG CH TRIPWIRE LA POPPET ADM, JDM, ADO, JDO, GDX, SDX, 

EIC, SWN 

Louise Everitt Bitch 

 Lakeland Terrier 6100052140LR 07 Jun 2007 
 

27 CH KOOBALIES DOMINO EFFECT RN TK.S SWN AD JDX GD SD 

FS.S 

Robyn Israel Dog 

 Schnauzer (Miniature) 2100521620 05 Jun 2019 
 

28 AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE TON TUGGAWAR SWN JD Rosemary Dog 
 Border Collie 4100220119 04 Oct 2012 
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30 NARIEL VALLEY ZELDA SWN Felicity McIntyre Bitch 
 Sporting Register 002863/CSR 05 Apr 2022 
 

35 WIGGLES RE TK.N SWN ADX JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX Mrs Greta Fennamore Dog 
 Jack Russell Terrier Associate 201699AR 24 Jul 2011 
 

37 DUSZAH COPPERS MATILDA SWN Pam Lafferty Bitch 
 Border Collie 2100561497 03 Oct 2020 
 

40 NUTHINBUTT SINGULAR SENSATION Leanne Kiely & Nicole 

Solomons 

Bitch 

 Australian Shepherd 2100570874 25 Aug 2021 
 

41 LOZANI ISKO RN SWA (AI) Rhonda Daley & Peta 

Jones 

Dog 

 German Shepherd Dog 2100511392 23 Dec 2018 
 

 

1st / 2nd / 3rd / 
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 Advanced Interior Ms Natasha Neppl   (NSW) 
 

10 MAISILVA AOLANI DARK ENERGY SWN Donna Puttock Dog 
 Australian Shepherd 2100548571 06 Sep 2020 
 

11 CH & NEUTER CH. KRUZ SONG OF THE FUTURE CCD RE SWN ET J & Mrs J Hagan Bitch 
 German Shorthaired Pointer 4100258736 28 May 2015 
 

12 SYDNEY TK.N, SWN, JC, EIC, RN janet speed Dog 
 Associate Register 900333AR 23 Oct 2020 
 

13 GR CH STYLWISE NO APOLOGIES AI TKS SWA Jessica Buckley Bitch 
 Bearded Collie 9100011796 04 Dec 2018 
 

14 RUBY JDX SD GD AD SWN Kelly Carter Bitch 
 Associate Register 900323AR 01 May 2016 
 

15 BEAR SWN Thomas Carter Dog 
 Australian Kelpie Associate 900331AR 19 Aug 2014 
 

17 ARIAHGROVE SYKE HANCOCK SWN Natalie Hancock Bitch 
 Beagle 3100412200LR 29 May 2020 
 

18 SARAH SWN Andrew de Plater Bitch 
 Associate Register 900334AR 01 Sep 2017 
 

20 BREOGAN VERONICA XTREME SWN TK.S RN AD JD SPD EIC FDX Melanie Kenny Bitch 
 Schipperke 9100012482 13 Jan 2021 
 

21 ANTALYAS CINO RN SWN TKS Chris Atyeo Bitch 
 Belgian Shepherd Dog (Malinois) 2100527627 29 Jul 2019 
 

24 FENRIK TWO GORGEOUS SWN ADX JDO JDM GD SD SPD Mrs L Pearce Bitch 
 German Shorthaired Pointer 2100426494 27 Mar 2015 
 

25 CH RO CH LLANDWYN CRESCENT MOON (AI) CDX RAE JD GD SPD 

FSA HTMI JC TKN SWN 

Ms N Hardaker Dog 

 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) 2100369958 02 Oct 2012 
 

26 AG CH TRIPWIRE LA POPPET ADM, JDM, ADO, JDO, GDX, SDX, 

EIC, SWN 

Louise Everitt Bitch 

 Lakeland Terrier 6100052140LR 07 Jun 2007 
 

27 CH KOOBALIES DOMINO EFFECT RN TK.S SWN AD JDX GD SD 

FS.S 

Robyn Israel Dog 

 Schnauzer (Miniature) 2100521620 05 Jun 2019 
 

28 AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE TON TUGGAWAR SWN JD Rosemary Dog 
 Border Collie 4100220119 04 Oct 2012 
 

29 ROZATE LUCKY STRIKE  SWN Miss M Perona Dog 
 Australian Shepherd 3100412627LR 08 Jun 2020 
 

30 NARIEL VALLEY ZELDA SWN Felicity McIntyre Bitch 
 Sporting Register 002863/CSR 05 Apr 2022 
 

32 SUNNY Donna Anthes Bitch 
 Associate Register 202929AR 01 Aug 2020 
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34 QUINORA HIGH SPEED AFFAIR RE RAE TKS SWA Carole Hately Dog 
 Border Collie 2100537085 11 Mar 2020 
 

35 WIGGLES RE TK.N SWN ADX JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX Mrs Greta Fennamore Dog 
 Jack Russell Terrier Associate 201699AR 24 Jul 2011 
 

36 WOOFAME THE EDGE OF HEAVEN SWN Mr S & Mrs T Borowsky Dog 
 Border Collie 4100303015 20 Feb 2018 
 

37 DUSZAH COPPERS MATILDA SWN Pam Lafferty Bitch 
 Border Collie 2100561497 03 Oct 2020 
 

38 BELJEKALI EUROPA SWN Tara Needham Bitch 
 Belgian Shepherd Dog (Groenendael) 2100530551 23 Nov 2019 
 

39 CH LIONSLEA WENTHLASTSWORDISDRAWN SWN ET PJ Batten Dog 
 Rhodesian Ridgeback 9100011466 13 Dec 2017 
 

 

1st / 2nd / 3rd / 

 


